
3. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  12.01.2025

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 146 Dedecke, Paul TSV Heiligenrode M1311 1 3 : 4 7 , 6 0 
2 113 Garthof, Ben LaufTeam Kassel M1311 2 3 : 5 5 , 6 0 
3 250 Liermann, Niclas ACT Kassel M1113 1 4 : 0 4 , 9 0 
4 27 Dedecke, Jan TSV Heiligenrode M1113 2 4 : 2 0 , 0 0 
5 207 Dreyer, Konstantin TSG Wilhelmshöhe M 915 1 4 : 2 3 , 8 0 
6 104 Klein, Paul TSV Niederelsungen M1113 3 4 : 2 6 , 2 0 
7 77 Seibeck, Lean Judoclub Landwehrhagen M 915 2 4 : 2 7 , 4 0 
8 52 Petrausch, Hannah TSV Geismar W1113 1 4 : 3 6 , 3 0 
9 133 Thielemann, Mila TSV Niederelsungen W1014 1 4 : 3 6 , 6 0 

10 106 Buchenau, Oscar LG Alheimer Rotenburg M 816 1 4 : 3 8 , 4 0 
11 209 Nillies, Mira TSV Geismar W 915 1 4 : 5 2 , 2 0 
12 234 Reinhardt, Fynn LG Alheimer Rotenburg M 915 3 4 : 5 5 , 7 0 
13 5 Baensch Torres, David TSV Niederelsungen M1014 1 5 : 0 1 , 7 0 
14 128 König, Patrick TSV Geismar M1014 2 5 : 0 3 , 4 0 
14 97 Streppel, Luke TSV Niederelsungen M 816 2 5 : 0 3 , 4 0 
16 158 Täger, Clara TSV Niederelsungen W 915 2 5 : 0 8 , 3 0 
17 169 Webelhuth, Jonathan CJD Oberurff M1212 1 5 : 1 1 , 5 0 
18 217 Krause, Elisabeth W1014 2 5 : 1 2 , 7 0 
19 275 Wanke, Lena LaufTeam Kassel W1014 3 5 : 1 4 , 1 0 
20 233 Weingarten, Lea TSV Heiligenrode W 816 1 5 : 2 2 , 5 0 
21 251 Schulz, Marie TSV Geismar W 816 2 5 : 2 3 , 6 0 
22 277 Schulz, Leonie TSV Geismar W1014 4 5 : 3 1 , 3 0 
23 186 Altmann, Milan LT Hofgeismar M 915 4 5 : 3 4 , 6 0 
24 114 Haase, Thore SSC Vellmar M 915 5 5 : 4 9 , 9 0 
25 60 Altmann, Arthur LT Hofgeismar M 618 1 5 : 5 6 , 0 0 
26 181 Behle, Enna TSV 1850/09 Korbach W 717 1 5 : 5 6 , 5 0 
27 154 Dedecke, Nina TSV Heiligenrode W1212 1 5 : 5 8 , 1 0 
28 25 Schween, Finley M 717 1 6 : 0 4 , 5 0 
29 179 Fraoui, Nouara TSG Wilhelmshöhe W 717 2 6 : 1 3 , 6 0 
30 151 Krause, Maria W 717 3 6 : 5 0 , 5 0 
31 47 Isermann, Alexa W 816 3 7 : 0 5 , 9 0 

3. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  12.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 6
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 60 Altmann, Arthur LT Hofgeismar M 618 1 5 : 5 6 , 0 0 

3. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  12.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 7
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 25 Schween, Finley M 717 1 6 : 0 4 , 5 0 

3. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  12.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 7
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 181 Behle, Enna TSV 1850/09 Korbach W 717 1 5 : 5 6 , 5 0 
2 179 Fraoui, Nouara TSG Wilhelmshöhe W 717 2 6 : 1 3 , 6 0 
3 151 Krause, Maria W 717 3 6 : 5 0 , 5 0 
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3. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  12.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 106 Buchenau, Oscar LG Alheimer Rotenburg M 816 1 4 : 3 8 , 4 0 
2 97 Streppel, Luke TSV Niederelsungen M 816 2 5 : 0 3 , 4 0 

3. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  12.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 233 Weingarten, Lea TSV Heiligenrode W 816 1 5 : 2 2 , 5 0 
2 251 Schulz, Marie TSV Geismar W 816 2 5 : 2 3 , 6 0 
3 47 Isermann, Alexa W 816 3 7 : 0 5 , 9 0 

3. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  12.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 207 Dreyer, Konstantin TSG Wilhelmshöhe M 915 1 4 : 2 3 , 8 0 
2 77 Seibeck, Lean Judoclub Landwehrhagen M 915 2 4 : 2 7 , 4 0 
3 234 Reinhardt, Fynn LG Alheimer Rotenburg M 915 3 4 : 5 5 , 7 0 
4 186 Altmann, Milan LT Hofgeismar M 915 4 5 : 3 4 , 6 0 
5 114 Haase, Thore SSC Vellmar M 915 5 5 : 4 9 , 9 0 

3. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  12.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 209 Nillies, Mira TSV Geismar W 915 1 4 : 5 2 , 2 0 
2 158 Täger, Clara TSV Niederelsungen W 915 2 5 : 0 8 , 3 0 

3. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  12.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 5 Baensch Torres, David TSV Niederelsungen M1014 1 5 : 0 1 , 7 0 
2 128 König, Patrick TSV Geismar M1014 2 5 : 0 3 , 4 0 

3. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  12.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 133 Thielemann, Mila TSV Niederelsungen W1014 1 4 : 3 6 , 6 0 
2 217 Krause, Elisabeth W1014 2 5 : 1 2 , 7 0 
3 275 Wanke, Lena LaufTeam Kassel W1014 3 5 : 1 4 , 1 0 
4 277 Schulz, Leonie TSV Geismar W1014 4 5 : 3 1 , 3 0 
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3. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  12.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 250 Liermann, Niclas ACT Kassel M1113 1 4 : 0 4 , 9 0 
2 27 Dedecke, Jan TSV Heiligenrode M1113 2 4 : 2 0 , 0 0 
3 104 Klein, Paul TSV Niederelsungen M1113 3 4 : 2 6 , 2 0 

3. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  12.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 52 Petrausch, Hannah TSV Geismar W1113 1 4 : 3 6 , 3 0 

3. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  12.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 169 Webelhuth, Jonathan CJD Oberurff M1212 1 5 : 1 1 , 5 0 

3. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  12.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 154 Dedecke, Nina TSV Heiligenrode W1212 1 5 : 5 8 , 1 0 

3. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  12.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 146 Dedecke, Paul TSV Heiligenrode M1311 1 3 : 4 7 , 6 0 
2 113 Garthof, Ben LaufTeam Kassel M1311 2 3 : 5 5 , 6 0 
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